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MCPS Invite - 2/1/2025

Missoula City Meet

Results - 2025 MCPS Invite
 
Event 1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:53.40Sentinel-MT

1) Ascher, Adalynn L SR 2) Hiday, Lila G SO

3) La, Aeri L SR 4) Fero, Greta A SO

27.59 32.23 26.40 27.18

A2 1:56.42Gallatin

29.68 33.18 27.64 25.92

A3 1:57.36Bozeman

31.08 31.25 28.65 26.38

A4 1:58.18Big Sky/Loyola-MT

1) Stack, Ella J SR 2) Lewis, Elly M JR

3) Gerhart, Victoria K SR 4) Remmers, Madison L JR

29.89 33.47 26.51 28.31

A5 2:00.08Hellgate-MT

1) Barkley, Ellie G FR 2) Massey, Ophelia C FR

3) Hensiek, Emily R JR 4) Macholz, Kaylee T SR

31.57 32.73 34.60 21.18

A6 2:03.90Central

1) Vaira, Teaghan JR 2) Elings, Allison SR

3) Sheridan, Vanessa FR 4) Spini, Sarah JR

30.48 37.87 27.50 28.05

A7 2:09.43Butte Bulldogs

1) Grochowski, Adalie 2) Trefts, Tatum JR

3) Fitzpatrick, Bryher 4) Corrales, Bella FR

30.78 34.66 33.14 30.85

A8 2:11.85HHS

1) Mincemoyer, Allie C JR 2) May, Morgan SO

3) Leland, Kumari B SO 4) Hinckley, Bryn JR

32.70 34.84 33.50 30.81

B9 2:13.68Gallatin

36.85 39.07 29.49 28.27

B10 2:14.53Bozeman

35.17 39.58 32.15 27.63

A11 2:21.74Glacier

1) Hummer, Ella 2) Ashby, Lavender

3) Blodgett, Kylie 4) Mitton, Maggie

31.24 49.04 31.50 29.96

A12 2:22.19Polson-MT

1) Ricks, Brinley 2) Olson, Grace

3) Stene, Amelia 4) Hertz, Anastasia

42.22 38.56 33.46 27.95

A13 2:23.08WHS-MT

1) McDermott, Sophie 2) Callaway, June

3) Morrell, Georgia 4) Vine, Gretel

34.72 47.69 31.37 29.30

B14 2:23.70Central

1) Haney, Gianna SR 2) Twichel, Brenda SR

3) Early, Kelly A SR 4) Prill, Anna SR

36.32 47.44 28.77 31.17

A15 2:24.02Capital

1) Ferguson, Knoelle JR 2) Green, Maeve M SR

3) Lay, June JR 4) Colby, Lizzie SO

33.56 37.83 35.57 37.06

B16 2:29.58Capital

1) Alvey, Yuta I JR 2) Michalson, Bryar M SR

3) Miller, Lila FR 4) Marron, Ellie FR

32.42 39.07 43.95 34.14

B17 2:38.78WHS-MT

1) Perkins, Jo 2) Bergland, Susie

3) Brown, Emma 4) Gibbs, Lauren

40.50 44.48 38.33 35.47

A18 2:44.88C Falls

1) Gnauck, Lily 2) Opalka, Catherine

3) Badger, Mya 4) Cheff, Kensley

58.81 34.15 44.73 27.19

A19 2:52.56Bigfork-MT

1) Wisman, Emily SO 2) Marchinek, Cheyanne SO

3) Marchinek, Chanelle SR 4) Dennison, Torran

41.40 51.08 46.60 33.48

B--- DQHHS

1) Buck, Masha SO 2) Hogg, Stella FR

3) Crawford, Marley SO 4) Murray, Addie R SR

46.09 45.78 44.23 34.14

 
Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:39.35Central

1) Johnson, Jonas A SO 2) Apostol, Daniel G SR

3) Seitz, Bennett SO 4) Shelton, Dylan B SR

26.12 25.82 24.10 23.31

A2 1:43.02Gallatin

26.67 27.11 26.87 22.37

A3 1:46.27Bozeman

27.58 29.86 25.60 23.23

A4 1:46.64Capital

1) Wendt, Luke SO 2) VanWyk, Aidan SR

3) Oberg, Ryan N SR 4) Jarvis, Callahan JR

26.75 30.19 26.48 23.22

A5 1:49.15Hellgate-MT

1) Barber, Max D SO 2) Lindley, James E FR

3) Chatriand, Beauden K FR 4) Westenfelder, Leo S JR

29.57 29.41 27.31 22.86

A6 1:54.16Sentinel-MT

1) Hommerding, Luke J SR 2) Bernhardt, Brayden T FR

3) Mizner, Nathan JR 4) Roberson, Travis W JR

29.37 29.40 27.60 27.79

B7 1:57.33Bozeman

30.22 35.12 27.10 24.89

A8 1:59.98Flathead

1) Flake, Miles 2) O'Connell, Caleb

3) Taylor, Nick 4) Pettymyers, Cruz

28.75 34.66 28.26 28.31

B9 2:05.56Gallatin

38.67 30.76 26.93 29.20

A10 2:05.61Butte Bulldogs

1) Plum, Gage R SO 2) Hoar, Elgin FR

3) Hamry, Blair SR 4) Kissell, Tucker FR

30.76 35.79 31.37 27.69
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MCPS Invite - 2/1/2025

Missoula City Meet

Results - 2025 MCPS Invite

(Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A11 2:06.78Polson-MT

1) Moore, Squid 2) Sawyer, Truman

3) Reed, Josh 4) Ricks, Hayden

34.19 34.66 32.52 25.41

B12 2:06.98Capital

1) Driscoll, Ryan FR 2) Colberg, Evan SR

3) Burleigh, Sam SR 4) Simpson, Grey FR

33.01 34.86 31.66 27.45

B--- DQCentral

1) Shaub, Ethan FR 2) Pankratz, Luke SR

3) Knight, Liam FR 4) Piseno, Greyson JR

29.24 33.67 26.51 23.93

A--- DQC Falls

1) Victor, Logan 2) Victor, Tristan

3) Bates, Teagan 4) Ramage, Jax

38.48 34.72 31.39 27.15

 
Event 3  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Big Sky/Loyola-MT JR1 1:57.25Lewis, Elly M

27.04 29.24 29.97 31.00

Capital SO2 1:59.25Urban, Elizabeth G

27.52 29.87 31.01 30.85

Central FR3 2:01.52Sheridan, Vanessa

28.34 31.03 32.03 30.12

Bozeman FR4 2:06.07Olson, Amelia

29.27 31.63 32.68 32.49

Big Sky/Loyola-MT SR5 2:06.42Stack, Ella J

28.96 31.64 32.91 32.91

Gallatin JR6 2:06.59Maganito, Elina G

28.62 31.42 33.83 32.72

Belgrade7 2:07.53Lilyquist, AJ

28.57 31.94 33.84 33.18

Sentinel-MT SO8 2:10.47Hiday, Lila G

29.63 32.29 34.33 34.22

Bozeman SR9 2:11.21King, Brynn T

29.33 32.67 35.32 33.89

Gallatin SO10 2:11.35Ross, Moira C

29.60 33.52 34.96 33.27

Belgrade11 2:11.74Lilyquist, Maya

29.43 32.58 34.87 34.86

Bozeman FR12 2:12.36Wiliamson, Lizzy

29.04 33.58 35.68 34.06

Gallatin SO13 2:12.43Pizzato-Smith, Lola

29.35 33.59 35.35 34.14

Polson-MT14 2:22.00Olson, Grace

31.96 35.55 37.02 37.47

WHS-MT15 2:23.05Vine, Gretel

32.67 35.78 38.18 36.42

Central JR16 2:23.20Ragsdale, Joanne

31.83 35.57 37.93 37.87

Sentinel-MT SO17 2:24.21Hall, Meredith C

32.59 36.41 1:15.21

Gallatin SO18 2:27.39Shatwell, Macy

31.43 36.99 40.13 38.84

WHS-MT19 2:28.68McDermott, Sophie

33.85 37.45 38.87 38.51

Butte Bulldogs20 2:31.36Fitzpatrick, Bryher

33.20 39.24 41.03 37.89

C Falls21 2:31.69Cheff, Kensley

34.07 38.10 40.80 38.72

Bozeman SR22 2:32.58Harris, Annika J

34.83 38.85 40.30 38.60

Polson-MT23 2:35.46Hertz, Anastasia

34.17 40.60 41.79 38.90

Bigfork-MT FR24 2:36.86Cash, Alexandra

36.73 41.10 41.69 37.34

Bigfork-MT SR25 2:37.63Pickens, Maci

35.39 41.18 42.21 38.85

Hellgate-MT SR26 2:41.76Gatz, Makayla R

1:15.57 1:26.19

HHS FR27 2:44.37Richardson, Letty

36.43 42.93 44.47 40.54

Capital FR28 2:44.45Miller, Lila

39.30 44.18 42.86 38.11

Central SO29 2:44.53Haney, Maggie

36.85 41.21 44.99 41.48

C Falls30 2:45.07Badger, Mya

38.60 43.00 1:23.47

Polson-MT31 2:46.47Ricks, Brinley

37.25 43.33 44.42 41.47

Central SR32 2:49.94Roesch, Bailee

36.26 43.53 1:30.15

HHS FR33 2:55.65Hogg, Stella

40.61 43.72 47.10 44.22

Bigfork-MT34 3:00.72Dennison, Torran

39.40 45.82 49.43 46.07

Sentinel-MT SO35 3:32.78Castle, Gracelyn M

 
Event 4  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Bozeman JR1 1:48.32McColley, Cal

24.99 27.80 28.54 26.99

Bozeman SO2 1:49.33Odom, Keen A

24.68 26.91 28.37 29.37

Capital SO3 1:52.37Connors, Everson K

25.28 28.15 29.38 29.56

Central SO4 1:55.17Johnson, Jonas A

25.86 28.69 30.09 30.53

Sentinel-MT SR5 1:57.36Hommerding, Luke J

25.44 28.27 31.19 32.46

Central JR6 1:57.92Piseno, Greyson

26.68 29.71 31.19 30.34

Gallatin SO7 1:58.18Chvilicek, Trigve L

26.18 29.28 31.77 30.95

Bozeman SR8 2:01.79Boyer, B R

26.41 30.17 32.61 32.60

Glacier9 2:09.64Fieldhouse, Kieler

26.89 31.17 36.07 35.51

Gallatin FR10 2:10.85Budt, Sam

29.54 33.53 35.36 32.42



Missoula Aquatic Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 3:20 PM  2/1/2025  Page 3

MCPS Invite - 2/1/2025

Missoula City Meet
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(Event 4  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Hellgate-MT SO11 2:11.22Barber, Max D

30.13 33.57 34.23 33.29

Flathead12 2:13.48Flake, Miles

30.14 33.24 35.55 34.55

Capital FR13 2:16.84Driscoll, Ryan

31.60 35.22 35.98 34.04

Central SR14 2:22.95Pankratz, Luke

31.60 35.64 37.38 38.33

Butte Bulldogs FR15 2:25.77Kissell, Tucker

Flathead16 2:27.79Pettymyers, Cruz

Gallatin17 2:38.70Western, Owen

Central SO18 2:38.71Fink, Micah

Gallatin FR19 2:48.00Jimmerson, Caden

Capital FR20 2:50.04Lay, Chris

C Falls21 2:58.96Victor, Logan

 
Event 5  Girls 200 Yard IM

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Sentinel-MT SR1 2:15.95La, Aeri L

28.72 33.46 41.24 32.53

Gallatin FR2 2:23.04Russel, Shelby

31.41 36.63 41.98 33.02

Gallatin FR3 2:23.25Maganito, Maia

29.42 37.86 43.53 32.44

Central SR4 2:24.92Early, Kelly A

30.41 36.33 45.30 32.88

HHS SO5 2:32.07May, Morgan

33.95 40.38 42.32 35.42

HHS JR6 2:34.68Mincemoyer, Allie C

32.80 37.32 47.12 37.44

Central JR7 2:37.11Spini, Sarah

32.55 38.52 48.54 37.50

Hellgate-MT FR8 2:39.47Fricke, Abigail C

35.73 41.04 45.22 37.48

Central SR9 2:41.90Elings, Allison

31.92 43.11 49.41 37.46

Bozeman FR10 2:45.45Hubbard, Grace

39.08 38.87 51.64 35.86

Bozeman JR11 2:48.67Faulhaber, Margaret A

36.51 43.63 49.44 39.09

Gallatin SO12 2:52.93Lindley, Payton J

39.40 43.08 50.33 40.12

Polson-MT13 2:57.41Montgomery, Adi

40.91 45.49 50.95 40.06

Bigfork-MT SO14 3:09.43Wisman, Emily

39.94 48.44 58.36 42.69

Bigfork-MT--- DQGregg, Charley

46.80 57.00 1:05.13 48.40

Central FR--- DQDowning, Harper

48.24 56.68 59.20 43.70

Butte Bulldogs JR--- DQTrefts, Tatum

36.70 44.60 44.89 40.83

 
Event 6  Boys 200 Yard IM

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Capital SR1 2:07.34Cochran, Lincoln R

27.30 33.25 35.62 31.17

Central SR2 2:09.06Shelton, Dylan B

27.28 32.40 38.66 30.72

Hellgate-MT FR3 2:10.38Lindley, James E

27.00 33.77 37.76 31.85

Big Sky/Loyola-MT SO4 2:11.05Delhomme, PJ J

29.07 30.75 41.23 30.00

Capital SR5 2:11.39Oberg, Ryan N

28.66 33.19 39.63 29.91

Sentinel-MT FR6 2:12.89Bernhardt, Brayden T

28.26 34.42 38.75 31.46

Bozeman FR7 2:13.87Belasco, Ollie

28.33 33.20 40.56 31.78

Gallatin SR8 2:17.01Clapper, Alex

26.93 33.50 44.30 32.28

Bozeman FR9 2:17.12McColley, Quinn

30.00 35.57 42.21 29.34

Capital SO10 2:17.79Wendt, Luke

28.89 33.07 42.89 32.94

Gallatin SR11 2:18.03Nave, Paul J

27.79 35.86 39.79 34.59

Hellgate-MT JR12 2:18.58Stetson, Finn R

30.12 36.01 41.41 31.04

Flathead13 2:19.64Taylor, Nick

29.04 34.69 43.40 32.51

Glacier14 2:26.76Gautam, Madhav

30.46 38.14 44.46 33.70

Polson-MT15 2:28.14Sloan, Boden

29.38 38.37 46.09 34.30

Bozeman JR16 2:29.17Brokaw, Gavin O

31.84 34.74 48.28 34.31

Central SR17 2:35.15Zink, Will

31.20 42.90 44.54 36.51

HHS FR18 2:37.79Jakes, Greysen

32.35 43.36 43.55 38.53

Butte Bulldogs SR19 2:38.78Hamry, Blair

31.14 40.63 47.48 39.53

Bozeman FR20 2:43.20Faulhaber, Calvin

33.28 40.92 52.02 36.98

Capital FR21 2:47.56Allred, Eli

34.39 40.97 50.34 41.86

Hellgate-MT JR22 3:18.50Schierholz, Constantin

40.21 54.07 55.21 49.01

Hellgate-MT JR--- DQGingerelli, Dominic C

40.10 58.83 1:34.36

 
Event 7  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Sentinel-MT SR1 24.88Ascher, Adalynn L

Hellgate-MT JR2 25.26Hensiek, Emily R

Gallatin JR3 26.14Leach, Kamiah A

Capital SO4 26.19Urban, Elizabeth G

Central FR5 26.47Sheridan, Vanessa
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Missoula City Meet
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(Event 7  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Big Sky/Loyola-MT SR6 26.48Gerhart, Victoria K

Gallatin JR7 26.85Maganito, Elina G

Bozeman FR8 27.14Wiliamson, Lizzy

Butte Bulldogs9 27.39Grochowski, Adalie

Central JR10 27.62Vaira, Teaghan

Glacier11 27.72Blodgett, Kylie

Central SO12 28.06Teerink, Allison

Capital JR13 28.14Alvey, Yuta I

Polson-MT14 28.15Stene, Amelia

Bozeman JR15 28.45Irvine, Hazel L

WHS-MT16 28.71Morrell, Georgia

Big Sky/Loyola-MT JR17 28.92Remmers, Madison L

Capital JR18 28.95Lay, June

Bozeman SO19 29.55Bennett, Ivy

Capital JR20 29.74Ferguson, Knoelle

Butte Bulldogs FR21 30.52Corrales, Bella

Central JR22 30.61Baker, Lucy

Gallatin JR23 30.64Lobb, Kayla J

Capital SR24 30.93Michalson, Bryar M

Central SR25 31.12Twichel, Brenda

WHS-MT26 31.41Idleman, Ella

Central SR27 31.45Prill, Anna

Central SR28 32.40Haney, Gianna

WHS-MT29 32.45Callaway, June

Butte Bulldogs SR30 32.47Ferriter, Gracie

HHS JR31 32.53Hinckley, Bryn

Central FR32 33.03Baker, Beth

Glacier33 33.22Pickering, Anna

Hellgate-MT SO34 33.71Sutton, Kena

Capital FR35 34.84Marron, Ellie

HHS FR36 35.12Hogg, Stella

WHS-MT37 35.22Brown, Emma

Glacier38 35.59Cox, Grace

Central FR39 35.74Wilkins, Bergen

HHS SO40 36.32Crawford, Marley

WHS-MT41 36.78Perkins, Jo

WHS-MT42 37.64Gibbs, Lauren

Butte Bulldogs SR43 37.77Fladager, Amy

HHS SO44 37.86Buck, Masha

Gallatin SO45 39.39Lloyd, Paige

C Falls46 50.70Gnauck, Lily

 
Event 8  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Central SO1 22.93Seitz, Bennett

Capital SR2 22.95Urban, Isaac J

Capital JR3 23.97Jarvis, Callahan

Bozeman JR4 24.35Jacobsen, Elias A

Central FR5 24.76Knight, Liam

Gallatin SO6 25.08Mayer, Lucas J

C Falls*7 25.16Victor, Tristan

Glacier*7 25.16Sharp, Wyatt

Polson-MT9 25.34Kinnick, Isaac

Bozeman JR*10 25.78Langen, Ben

Polson-MT*10 25.78Sawyer, Truman

Central FR12 26.62Shaub, Ethan

Central SR13 26.90Piseno, Logan H

C Falls14 27.16Ramage, Jax

Central JR15 27.29Clark, Maclayn

Capital FR16 27.32Simpson, Grey

Central JR17 27.59Brandon, Ian

Central SR18 27.95Wilkins, Brock

Belgrade19 27.99Russel, Prior

Butte Bulldogs FR20 28.07Hoar, Elgin

WHS-MT21 28.18Hyland, Logan

Flathead22 28.39Pettymyers, Cruz

Central SR23 28.42Michalsky, JJ

Butte Bulldogs SO24 28.43Plum, Gage R

Polson-MT25 28.52Moore, Squid

Central SO26 28.68Strydom, Joshua

Butte Bulldogs27 28.84Sonnemann, Alex

Central JR28 29.16Schoenberger, Jakob

Flathead29 29.37O'Connell, Caleb

Butte Bulldogs FR30 29.72Benson, Gunnar

Butte Bulldogs FR31 29.76Lynch, Grayson

Central JR32 30.37O'Neill, Ronan

Gallatin FR33 30.55Jimmerson, Caden

Capital FR34 30.71Lay, Chris

Capital SO35 30.78Lee, Joshua

HHS FR36 30.99Arguelles, Santiago

Butte Bulldogs SO37 33.41Knopp, Nathan

Capital SO38 33.63Erickson, Cooper

Capital SO39 35.18Burk, Carson

Butte Bulldogs FR40 35.57Pullman, Mason

Capital SO41 35.80Renshaw, Gavin

Big Sky/Loyola-MT FR42 36.13Anderson, Mason L

 
Event 9  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Big Sky/Loyola-MT JR1 1:00.36Lewis, Elly M

28.85 31.51

Sentinel-MT SR2 1:01.63La, Aeri L

27.97 33.66

C Falls3 1:01.76Opalka, Catherine

28.67 33.09

Glacier*4 1:07.46Hummer, Ella

31.01 36.45

Belgrade*4 1:07.46Lilyquist, Maya

31.24 36.22

Gallatin SO6 1:09.70Ross, Moira C

32.35 37.35

Sentinel-MT SO7 1:10.66Bishop, Clara G

32.41 38.25

Butte Bulldogs8 1:10.91Grochowski, Adalie

31.84 39.07

Gallatin9 1:11.61McBride, Madi

33.61 38.00

Polson-MT10 1:13.11Stene, Amelia

34.03 39.08

Big Sky/Loyola-MT JR11 1:13.55Remmers, Madison L

34.09 39.46
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(Event 9  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Hellgate-MT FR12 1:15.01Massey, Ophelia C

35.84 39.17

Central JR13 1:15.54Ragsdale, Joanne

34.39 41.15

Bozeman JR14 1:23.83Faulhaber, Evie M

Bozeman SR15 1:26.08Harris, Annika J

39.27 46.81

Polson-MT16 1:27.42Hertz, Anastasia

40.39 47.03

Sentinel-MT SR17 1:29.04McCollum, Reasa C

41.98 47.06

Big Sky/Loyola-MT JR18 1:35.47Baker, Madeline C

Hellgate-MT FR19 1:35.59Kerscher, Karly R

46.38 49.21

Glacier20 1:35.86Ashby, Lavender

43.48 52.38

Big Sky/Loyola-MT JR21 1:38.09Wagner, Blaire B

45.41 52.68

Bigfork-MT SR22 1:42.74Marchinek, Chanelle

Bigfork-MT23 1:47.10Gregg, Charley

47.21 59.89

 
Event 10  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Polson-MT1 52.28McElwee, Teague

24.40 27.88

Bozeman SO2 52.61Aguirre, Maximiliano

24.83 27.78

Central SR3 52.63Apostol, Daniel G

24.65 27.98

Hellgate-MT FR4 55.58Lindley, James E

26.12 29.46

Capital SO5 57.28Connors, Everson K

26.94 30.34

Bozeman SO6 57.83Thorn, Bryce D

26.54 31.29

Bozeman JR7 59.43Belasco, Emery

26.21 33.22

Central JR8 1:00.64Piseno, Greyson

28.35 32.29

Polson-MT9 1:03.14Sawyer, Truman

28.58 34.56

Sentinel-MT JR10 1:03.44Mizner, Nathan

28.55 34.89

Capital SR11 1:03.48VanWyk, Aidan

29.55 33.93

Hellgate-MT JR12 1:03.74Dennison, Paul F

28.74 35.00

Glacier13 1:04.46Fieldhouse, Kieler

28.37 36.09

Central FR14 1:04.94Shaub, Ethan

29.96 34.98

Hellgate-MT JR15 1:05.09Westenfelder, Leo S

29.32 35.77

Polson-MT16 1:07.99Kinnick, Isaac

31.18 36.81

Gallatin FR17 1:08.37Budt, Sam

32.04 36.33

Gallatin JR18 1:08.60Braun, Kei T

29.59 39.01

Bozeman FR19 1:11.01Faulhaber, Calvin

33.60 37.41

Butte Bulldogs SR20 1:11.85Hamry, Blair

32.10 39.75

Gallatin FR21 1:14.91Marks, Ryley

36.27 38.64

Sentinel-MT JR22 1:21.23Roberson, Travis W

35.65 45.58

 
Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Belgrade1 54.30Flikemma, Dylon

26.21 28.09

Hellgate-MT JR2 55.05Hensiek, Emily R

26.27 28.78

Bozeman SR*3 57.53King, Brynn T

27.52 30.01

Big Sky/Loyola-MT SR*3 57.53Stack, Ella J

27.50 30.03

Big Sky/Loyola-MT SR5 58.26Gerhart, Victoria K

28.17 30.09

Belgrade6 58.48Lilyquist, AJ

27.71 30.77

WHS-MT7 58.55Theis, Avery

27.97 30.58

Gallatin FR8 58.74Maganito, Maia

28.08 30.66

Hellgate-MT FR9 58.94Barkley, Ellie G

28.08 30.86

Bozeman JR10 59.13Hubbard, Alexis H

28.29 30.84

Gallatin SO11 59.77Kusak, June R

28.96 30.81

Gallatin12 1:00.02McBride, Madi

29.21 30.81

Sentinel-MT SO13 1:01.54Fero, Greta A

29.16 32.38

Central SO14 1:01.69Teerink, Allison

29.69 32.00

WHS-MT15 1:02.68Morrell, Georgia

30.38 32.30

Hellgate-MT SR16 1:03.32Macholz, Kaylee T

30.05 33.27

Sentinel-MT SR17 1:03.39Waters, Daria L

29.78 33.61

Central SR18 1:05.52Elings, Allison

30.97 34.55

HHS SO19 1:05.64Leland, Kumari B

31.80 33.84

WHS-MT20 1:05.67Vine, Gretel

31.68 33.99
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Missoula City Meet

Results - 2025 MCPS Invite

(Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Gallatin JR21 1:06.84Frye, Fran J

31.44 35.40

Central JR22 1:06.87Baker, Lucy

32.02 34.85

Gallatin SO23 1:06.94Gale, Evelyn A

32.25 34.69

Butte Bulldogs24 1:08.60Fitzpatrick, Bryher

32.61 35.99

Capital SR25 1:08.80Green, Maeve M

33.27 35.53

Polson-MT26 1:08.85Montgomery, Adi

33.61 35.24

Glacier27 1:08.91Mitton, Maggie

32.50 36.41

WHS-MT28 1:09.11Sullivan, Kate

33.48 35.63

Butte Bulldogs FR29 1:11.94Corrales, Bella

33.82 38.12

Gallatin SO30 1:11.97Sargent, Zylie J

33.94 38.03

WHS-MT31 1:12.49Bergland, Ginger

33.38 39.11

WHS-MT32 1:13.35Callaway, June

34.61 38.74

Bigfork-MT FR*33 1:13.53Cash, Alexandra

36.77 36.76

WHS-MT*33 1:13.53Idleman, Ella

34.96 38.57

Butte Bulldogs SR35 1:14.41Ferriter, Gracie

34.46 39.95

Central SR36 1:15.96Prill, Anna

34.30 41.66

WHS-MT37 1:16.74Beltz, Hazel

36.14 40.60

HHS FR38 1:17.04Richardson, Letty

36.31 40.73

Bigfork-MT SO39 1:17.50Marchinek, Cheyanne

37.21 40.29

Big Sky/Loyola-MT FR40 1:20.09Wagner, Presleigh E

Capital FR41 1:20.55Marron, Ellie

38.45 42.10

WHS-MT42 1:20.59Brown, Emma

36.89 43.70

HHS SO43 1:21.47Crawford, Marley

WHS-MT44 1:24.63Perkins, Jo

40.02 44.61

Capital SO45 1:24.68Colby, Lizzie

40.69 43.99

HHS SO46 1:25.29Buck, Masha

39.83 45.46

Butte Bulldogs FR47 1:25.86Rumler, Elly

WHS-MT48 1:26.43Gibbs, Lauren

40.49 45.94

WHS-MT49 1:27.74Bergland, Susie

39.39 48.35

Gallatin SO50 1:41.41Lloyd, Paige

47.83 53.58

C Falls51 1:59.63Gnauck, Lily

 
Event 12  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Capital SR1 48.80Urban, Isaac J

23.87 24.93

Big Sky/Loyola-MT SR2 49.92McKenzie, Aiden M

23.63 26.29

Gallatin SO3 50.11Chvilicek, Trigve L

24.38 25.73

Central SO4 50.16Seitz, Bennett

24.50 25.66

Bozeman SO5 51.06Odom, Keen A

24.56 26.50

Gallatin SR6 51.40Clapper, Alex

24.35 27.05

Hellgate-MT FR7 53.44Chatriand, Beauden K

25.84 27.60

Gallatin JR8 53.51Usmonov, Ardasher F

26.26 27.25

Bozeman SO9 53.71Thorn, Bryce D

25.78 27.93

Bozeman FR10 53.87Belasco, Ollie

26.14 27.73

Hellgate-MT JR11 54.13Stetson, Finn R

26.49 27.64

Bozeman JR12 54.81Jacobsen, Elias A

25.98 28.83

Capital JR13 55.44Jarvis, Callahan

26.15 29.29

Bozeman SR14 55.98Boyer, B R

26.85 29.13

Polson-MT15 56.14Sloan, Boden

27.45 28.69

Bozeman JR16 56.29Langen, Ben

26.72 29.57

Capital SR17 56.87VanWyk, Aidan

27.40 29.47

Polson-MT18 57.82Ricks, Hayden

27.27 30.55

Glacier19 58.44Sharp, Wyatt

27.15 31.29

Gallatin FR20 59.95Marks, Ryley

29.07 30.88

Central SR21 1:00.89Zink, Will

29.43 31.46

Bozeman JR22 1:01.12Geddes, Cyrus P

28.89 32.23

Capital SR23 1:01.81Colberg, Evan

29.26 32.55

Polson-MT24 1:03.23Reed, Josh

29.80 33.43

Butte Bulldogs FR25 1:03.53Kissell, Tucker

30.15 33.38
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MCPS Invite - 2/1/2025

Missoula City Meet

Results - 2025 MCPS Invite

(Event 12  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

WHS-MT26 1:04.21Hyland, Logan

30.72 33.49

Hellgate-MT FR27 1:05.12Smith, Sylious J

31.80 33.32

Central SR28 1:05.30Michalsky, JJ

29.80 35.50

Bozeman29 1:07.08Gonzalez, Diego

Central SO30 1:07.26Strydom, Joshua

32.72 34.54

HHS FR31 1:10.22Arguelles, Santiago

34.11 36.11

Gallatin32 1:10.47Western, Owen

33.01 37.46

WHS-MT33 1:17.42Morrison, Brody

36.59 40.83

 
Event 13  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Gallatin FR1 5:35.74Russel, Shelby

29.53 32.22 33.67 34.37

34.59 34.59 34.70 34.81

34.17 33.09

Gallatin SO2 5:44.24Kusak, June R

30.78 33.74 34.91 35.25

35.08 35.40 35.49 35.37

34.74 33.48

WHS-MT3 5:54.47Klein, Liesel

32.02 35.22 35.68 36.22

36.11 37.07 36.51 36.85

36.18 32.61

Gallatin SO4 6:09.47Ringer, Emma R

31.80 35.73 37.63 38.10

38.42 38.04 38.16 38.04

37.63 35.92

Capital JR5 6:10.22Alvey, Yuta I

32.14 35.68 37.62 37.97

37.72 38.60 38.20 38.20

37.91 36.18

Gallatin SO6 6:17.48Gale, Evelyn A

34.03 37.70 38.12 38.71

38.40 38.79 39.03 38.22

37.85 36.63

WHS-MT7 6:26.50McDermott, Sophie

33.17 36.54 38.36 39.83

39.41 40.00 40.45 39.73

40.12 38.89

Sentinel-MT SO8 6:26.72Hall, Meredith C

34.07 37.56 38.83 39.20

39.45 39.69 39.87 39.99

39.90 38.16

Hellgate-MT FR9 6:37.67Gill, Vivian

34.35 37.83 39.87 41.37

40.23 41.05 41.52 40.66

40.71 40.08

C Falls10 6:50.78Cheff, Kensley

36.43 40.57 41.87 42.81

42.92 41.58 43.58 43.53

1:24.13

Glacier11 6:50.81Mitton, Maggie

34.43 39.88 42.65 42.93

42.49 43.37 42.49 43.33

41.02 38.22

Central SR12 6:52.60Haney, Gianna

36.59 39.36 40.45 41.01

42.35 43.63 43.97 43.59

42.58 39.07

Bozeman SO13 6:55.48Bennett, Ivy

33.47 38.76 42.28 43.07

43.38 43.95 42.91 44.27

43.52 39.87

Glacier14 7:04.59Ashby, Lavender

37.39 41.86 44.26 43.96

43.27 45.18 43.66 43.28

42.28 39.45

Polson-MT15 7:15.32Ricks, Brinley

37.58 42.56 44.84 44.68

44.16 44.14 45.18 45.00

46.35 40.83

Butte Bulldogs SO16 7:20.10Fladager, Sophia

36.30 41.11 44.48 45.27

46.34 46.74 47.56 47.26

46.60 38.44

Central SR17 7:22.68Twichel, Brenda

35.26 40.94 44.27 46.27

47.63 46.29 46.75 46.50

46.24 42.53

Central SO18 7:24.34Haney, Maggie

39.22 43.60 45.26 45.34

46.28 46.19 46.42 46.04

44.82 41.17

Big Sky/Loyola-MT FR19 7:31.60Baker, Hailey

39.49 44.38 46.66 47.89

47.82 48.02 47.63 46.52

45.25 37.94

Bigfork-MT SR20 7:59.73Marchinek, Chanelle

38.96 45.53 48.16 48.12

48.70 51.49 50.68 51.03

50.36 46.70

Bigfork-MT21 8:24.58Dennison, Torran

42.16 49.19 51.14 52.02

51.75 51.93

48.32

 
Event 14  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Gallatin SO1 4:57.53O'Connor, Cavan

24.55 27.60 28.92 29.53

30.35 30.67 31.35 32.27

32.21 30.08
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MCPS Invite - 2/1/2025

Missoula City Meet

Results - 2025 MCPS Invite

(Event 14  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Bozeman JR2 5:16.14Belasco, Emery

27.80 30.79 31.82 32.26

31.74 32.36 32.30 32.77

32.47 31.83

Sentinel-MT SR3 5:25.55Hommerding, Luke J

27.45 30.14 31.63 32.49

33.22 33.21 33.83 34.34

34.85 34.39

Central FR4 5:37.83Knight, Liam

28.49 32.54 34.73 35.59

35.72 34.78 35.16 34.82

34.65 31.35

WHS-MT5 5:37.85Sibson, Gavin

27.94 30.48 31.84 32.61

33.45 34.62 36.36 37.13

37.25 36.17

Bozeman JR6 5:37.90Brokaw, Gavin O

29.19 33.30 34.66 35.25

34.65 34.27 34.78 35.11

34.81 31.88

Central SR7 5:57.14Piseno, Logan H

30.51 33.95 36.26 36.70

37.17 36.67 36.83 37.23

36.49 35.33

Glacier8 5:58.56Gautam, Madhav

30.12 34.05 35.70 36.05

36.66 36.64 38.10 38.36

38.29 34.59

Bozeman JR9 6:02.70Geddes, Cyrus P

30.18 34.12 35.86 36.79

37.51 37.88 38.16 39.24

37.92 35.04

Butte Bulldogs SO10 6:04.96Plum, Gage R

31.18 35.81 37.09 37.25

37.50 38.29 38.40 37.83

38.10 33.51

Capital FR11 6:17.39Simpson, Grey

29.60 34.19 36.75 38.52

39.18 39.23 40.00 40.54

40.10 39.28

Belgrade12 6:20.41Russel, Prior

32.33 35.90

39.43 39.67

38.42 35.53

Belgrade13 6:26.26Schuneman, Carl

30.11 34.89 38.12 38.72

40.30 41.14 41.70 40.70

40.96 39.62

Hellgate-MT SR14 6:30.17Gritzner, Taj O

32.15 37.61 39.75 39.70

40.23 39.90 41.57 40.76

40.47 38.03

Hellgate-MT FR15 6:33.51Lofing, Petey E

34.78 37.75 40.84 38.53

40.79 42.12 38.09 41.28

41.41 37.92

Butte Bulldogs16 6:46.20Sonnemann, Alex

34.40 40.52 40.97 41.57

42.23 41.16 42.86 45.05

40.14 37.30

Central SO17 7:40.61Kay, Caleb

37.00 45.14 46.99 47.49

48.37 47.60 48.02 49.13

47.49 43.38

Hellgate-MT JR18 8:05.30Gingerelli, Dominic C

39.49 46.08 49.09 50.70

53.11 52.82 54.06 51.71

48.94 39.30

C Falls--- DQBates, Teagan

31.44 35.67 36.93 38.24

39.43 39.61 41.77 40.61

38.82 35.96

 
Event 15  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:46.14Bozeman

27.61 26.11 26.67 25.75

A2 1:47.82Gallatin

27.83 27.46 26.65 25.88

A3 1:55.55Central

1) Baker, Lucy JR 2) Ragsdale, Joanne JR

3) Teerink, Allison SO 4) Sheridan, Vanessa FR

31.26 30.28 27.50 26.51

B4 1:55.60Gallatin

29.39 28.33 29.91 27.97

A5 1:56.81WHS-MT

1) Vine, Gretel 2) Bergland, Ginger

3) Morrell, Georgia 4) Klein, Liesel

30.11 30.14 28.98 27.58

A6 1:56.91Hellgate-MT

1) Fricke, Abigail C FR 2) Hensiek, Emily R JR

3) Gill, Vivian FR 4) Gatz, Makayla R SR

30.78 25.16 31.00 29.97

A7 1:59.81Polson-MT

1) Montgomery, Adi 2) Hertz, Anastasia

3) Stene, Amelia 4) Olson, Grace

31.14 30.77 35.63 22.27

A8 2:00.30Butte Bulldogs

1) Fitzpatrick, Bryher 2) Fladager, Sophia SO

3) Corrales, Bella FR 4) Grochowski, Adalie

31.08 34.77 27.81 26.64

B9 2:00.38Capital

1) Urban, Elizabeth G SO 2) Michalson, Bryar M SR

3) Green, Maeve M SR 4) Miller, Lila FR

26.10 30.55 30.60 33.13

A10 2:04.18Glacier

1) Cox, Grace 2) Pickering, Anna

3) Blodgett, Kylie 4) Hummer, Ella

36.32 42.78 17.48 27.60
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Missoula City Meet

Results - 2025 MCPS Invite

(Event 15  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A11 2:06.96Sentinel-MT

1) Castle, Gracelyn M SO 2) Bishop, Clara G SO

3) Hall, Meredith C SO 4) Waters, Daria L SR

40.56 28.74 29.50 28.16

B12 2:10.68Central

1) Baker, Beth FR 2) Downing, Harper FR

3) Haney, Maggie SO 4) Early, Kelly A SR

33.57 34.94 36.34 25.83

B13 2:10.85WHS-MT

1) Sullivan, Kate 2) Brown, Emma

3) McDermott, Sophie 4) Callaway, June

31.97 35.54 31.42 31.92

A14 2:13.30Bigfork-MT

1) Cash, Alexandra FR 2) Gregg, Charley

3) Marchinek, Cheyanne SO 4) Pickens, Maci SR

32.79 35.06 34.66 30.79

B15 2:15.75HHS

1) Richardson, Letty FR 2) Crawford, Marley SO

3) Hinckley, Bryn JR 4) Hogg, Stella FR

34.12 36.13 32.28 33.22

A16 2:23.29C Falls

1) Gnauck, Lily 2) Badger, Mya

3) Cheff, Kensley 4) Opalka, Catherine

57.47 30.06 29.43 26.33

A--- DQBig Sky/Loyola-MT

1) Baker, Hailey FR 2) Baker, Madeline C JR

3) Wagner, Presleigh E FR 4) Wagner, Blaire B JR

34.40 33.72 41.91 29.63

 
Event 16  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:31.19Bozeman

22.25 23.62 22.80 22.52

A2 1:31.25Central

1) Apostol, Daniel G SR 2) Johnson, Jonas A SO

3) Shelton, Dylan B SR 4) Seitz, Bennett SO

22.16 23.08 23.82 22.19

A3 1:33.54Capital

1) Cochran, Lincoln R SR 2) Wendt, Luke SO

3) Urban, Isaac J SR 4) Connors, Everson K SO

23.59 24.05 22.70 23.20

A4 1:38.47Gallatin

25.79 23.85 24.89 23.94

A5 1:38.95Polson-MT

1) Sloan, Boden 2) Sawyer, Truman

3) Kinnick, Isaac 4) McElwee, Teague

25.64 25.83 25.05 22.43

A6 1:41.06Hellgate-MT

1) Barber, Max D SO 2) Dennison, Paul F JR

3) Chatriand, Beauden K FR 4) Westenfelder, Leo S JR

26.62 27.23 24.12 23.09

A7 1:45.24Sentinel-MT

1) Bernhardt, Brayden T FR 2) Hommerding, Luke J SR

3) Mizner, Nathan JR 4) Roberson, Travis W JR

25.28 23.48 28.02 28.46

A8 1:48.66Flathead

1) Pettymyers, Cruz 2) O'Connell, Caleb

3) Flake, Miles 4) Taylor, Nick

28.92 54.71 25.03

B9 1:49.06Bozeman

25.56 28.55 26.48 28.47

A*10 1:49.52C Falls

1) Victor, Logan 2) Ramage, Jax

3) Victor, Tristan 4) Bates, Teagan

29.02 27.13 26.14 27.23

B*10 1:49.52Central

26.75 26.02 28.11 28.64

A12 1:53.69Butte Bulldogs

1) Kissell, Tucker FR 2) Plum, Gage R SO

3) Hoar, Elgin FR 4) Hamry, Blair SR

29.04 28.75 28.42 27.48

B13 1:55.66Gallatin

32.03 28.91 27.33 27.39

B14 2:07.57Capital

1) Lee, Joshua SO 2) Lay, Chris FR

3) Erickson, Cooper SO 4) Allred, Eli FR

32.12 32.03 1:03.42

B15 2:10.82Butte Bulldogs

1) Lynch, Grayson FR 2) Knopp, Nathan SO

3) Pullman, Mason FR 4) Benson, Gunnar FR

30.08 34.29 37.02 29.43

 
Event 17  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Belgrade1 59.03Flikemma, Dylon

28.84 30.19

Sentinel-MT SR2 59.14Ascher, Adalynn L

28.59 30.55

C Falls3 1:04.61Opalka, Catherine

31.72 32.89

Central SR4 1:05.84Early, Kelly A

32.21 33.63

WHS-MT5 1:06.17Theis, Avery

30.58 35.59

Bozeman JR6 1:06.64Hubbard, Alexis H

32.24 34.40

Hellgate-MT FR7 1:08.96Barkley, Ellie G

33.65 35.31

Glacier8 1:09.25Blodgett, Kylie

33.58 35.67

HHS JR9 1:10.70Mincemoyer, Allie C

34.30 36.40

Central JR10 1:10.86Spini, Sarah

34.68 36.18

Sentinel-MT SO11 1:11.20Fero, Greta A

33.76 37.44

Gallatin SO12 1:11.62Pizzato-Smith, Lola

34.65 36.97

Bozeman FR13 1:11.95Hubbard, Grace

35.01 36.94

Sentinel-MT SR14 1:12.43Waters, Daria L

35.26 37.17
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Missoula City Meet

Results - 2025 MCPS Invite

(Event 17  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Bozeman JR15 1:14.17Irvine, Hazel L

35.45 38.72

Hellgate-MT FR16 1:14.84Gill, Vivian

36.42 38.42

Gallatin SO17 1:15.04Sargent, Zylie J

36.30 38.74

Capital JR18 1:19.43Ferguson, Knoelle

38.40 41.03

WHS-MT19 1:19.61Sullivan, Kate

39.40 40.21

Gallatin SO20 1:19.79Lindley, Payton J

39.76 40.03

Bigfork-MT SR21 1:20.37Pickens, Maci

39.08 41.29

Butte Bulldogs SO22 1:20.66Fladager, Sophia

39.50 41.16

Hellgate-MT SR23 1:23.08Gatz, Makayla R

40.17 42.91

HHS JR24 1:23.64Hinckley, Bryn

40.64 43.00

Big Sky/Loyola-MT JR25 1:25.14Wagner, Blaire B

40.07 45.07

Sentinel-MT SR26 1:26.03McCollum, Reasa C

42.52 43.51

Bigfork-MT SO27 1:26.10Wisman, Emily

C Falls28 1:26.22Badger, Mya

42.25 43.97

Capital FR29 1:28.58Miller, Lila

45.17 43.41

WHS-MT30 1:29.51Beltz, Hazel

43.04 46.47

Central FR31 1:31.90Wilkins, Bergen

HHS SR32 1:32.73Murray, Addie R

43.02 49.71

Capital SO33 1:36.14Colby, Lizzie

47.89 48.25

Big Sky/Loyola-MT FR34 1:36.42Wagner, Presleigh E

Hellgate-MT SO35 1:37.84Sutton, Kena

Butte Bulldogs SR36 1:46.42Fladager, Amy

52.60 53.82

 
Event 18  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Polson-MT1 55.38McElwee, Teague

26.55 28.83

Central SO2 56.79Johnson, Jonas A

27.76 29.03

Capital SO3 57.38Wendt, Luke

28.11 29.27

Big Sky/Loyola-MT SO4 57.41Delhomme, PJ J

27.86 29.55

Bozeman JR5 57.91McColley, Cal

28.04 29.87

Capital SR6 58.59Oberg, Ryan N

28.99 29.60

Hellgate-MT FR7 59.07Chatriand, Beauden K

28.98 30.09

Hellgate-MT JR8 1:01.48Westenfelder, Leo S

28.97 32.51

Flathead9 1:01.86Flake, Miles

29.89 31.97

Big Sky/Loyola-MT SR10 1:02.31McKenzie, Aiden M

30.22 32.09

Sentinel-MT FR11 1:03.75Bernhardt, Brayden T

30.98 32.77

Bozeman FR12 1:04.57McColley, Quinn

30.89 33.68

Hellgate-MT JR13 1:08.98Dennison, Paul F

33.62 35.36

Capital FR14 1:09.95Driscoll, Ryan

34.85 35.10

C Falls15 1:12.36Bates, Teagan

35.36 37.00

Central SR16 1:14.91Wilkins, Brock

Sentinel-MT JR17 1:17.76Roberson, Travis W

37.18 40.58

Belgrade18 1:19.47Zimdars, Lyle

38.15 41.32

Butte Bulldogs FR19 1:20.97Lynch, Grayson

40.41 40.56

Hellgate-MT FR20 1:24.93Smith, Sylious J

41.26 43.67

C Falls21 1:27.75Victor, Logan

42.52 45.23

Central JR22 1:29.05Brandon, Ian

39.68 49.37

Central JR23 1:32.14O'Neill, Ronan

Butte Bulldogs FR24 1:34.14Benson, Gunnar

Butte Bulldogs FR25 1:49.89Pullman, Mason

53.01 56.88

Butte Bulldogs SO--- DQKnopp, Nathan

 
Event 19  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Bozeman FR1 1:09.11Olson, Amelia

32.34 36.77

Sentinel-MT SO2 1:10.78Hiday, Lila G

33.36 37.42

Hellgate-MT FR3 1:15.48Massey, Ophelia C

35.45 40.03

HHS SO4 1:16.19May, Morgan

36.88 39.31

Butte Bulldogs JR5 1:17.46Trefts, Tatum

35.67 41.79

Central JR6 1:18.64Vaira, Teaghan

36.63 42.01

Hellgate-MT SR7 1:19.84Macholz, Kaylee T

36.46 43.38

Hellgate-MT FR8 1:22.20Fricke, Abigail C

38.69 43.51

Glacier9 1:22.21Hummer, Ella

38.77 43.44
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(Event 19  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Capital SR10 1:22.57Green, Maeve M

39.35 43.22

WHS-MT11 1:23.19Klein, Liesel

39.67 43.52

Bozeman JR12 1:23.75Faulhaber, Margaret A

39.19 44.56

HHS SO13 1:24.17Leland, Kumari B

40.89 43.28

Gallatin JR14 1:24.62Frye, Fran J

39.75 44.87

Polson-MT15 1:24.75Olson, Grace

39.59 45.16

Capital SR16 1:26.55Michalson, Bryar M

41.05 45.50

Sentinel-MT SO17 1:26.72Bishop, Clara G

40.78 45.94

Capital JR18 1:29.76Lay, June

42.38 47.38

Gallatin JR19 1:30.22Lobb, Kayla J

42.82 47.40

WHS-MT20 1:31.70Bergland, Ginger

43.68 48.02

Gallatin SO21 1:32.45Ringer, Emma R

44.10 48.35

Gallatin SO22 1:32.72Shatwell, Macy

43.13 49.59

Central FR23 1:32.90Baker, Beth

43.36 49.54

Butte Bulldogs FR24 1:32.94Rumler, Elly

45.03 47.91

Big Sky/Loyola-MT FR25 1:36.16Baker, Hailey

45.63 50.53

Central SR26 1:38.15Roesch, Bailee

45.09 53.06

Glacier27 1:38.60Cox, Grace

45.50 53.10

Hellgate-MT FR28 1:39.17Kerscher, Karly R

47.91 51.26

Glacier29 1:39.35Pickering, Anna

48.01 51.34

WHS-MT30 1:39.95Bergland, Susie

47.45 52.50

Big Sky/Loyola-MT JR31 1:41.05Baker, Madeline C

46.40 54.65

Bozeman JR32 1:46.29Faulhaber, Evie M

50.24 56.05

Central FR33 1:46.31Downing, Harper

49.31 57.00

Bigfork-MT SO34 1:53.16Marchinek, Cheyanne

53.06 1:00.10

Sentinel-MT SO35 2:04.24Castle, Gracelyn M

57.35 1:06.89

 
Event 20  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Gallatin SO1 58.50O'Connor, Cavan

27.83 30.67

Central SR2 59.40Apostol, Daniel G

28.40 31.00

Bozeman SO3 59.82Aguirre, Maximiliano

27.86 31.96

Capital SR4 1:04.88Cochran, Lincoln R

30.11 34.77

Gallatin SR5 1:06.62Nave, Paul J

30.49 36.13

Gallatin JR6 1:07.64Braun, Kei T

31.23 36.41

WHS-MT7 1:11.47Sibson, Gavin

33.69 37.78

Sentinel-MT JR8 1:12.51Mizner, Nathan

34.67 37.84

Hellgate-MT SO9 1:13.68Barber, Max D

35.64 38.04

Flathead10 1:14.31Taylor, Nick

35.08 39.23

HHS FR11 1:14.41Jakes, Greysen

36.10 38.31

Polson-MT12 1:15.24Ricks, Hayden

34.53 40.71

Gallatin SO13 1:15.62Mayer, Lucas J

35.82 39.80

Central SR14 1:15.96Pankratz, Luke

34.99 40.97

C Falls15 1:16.82Victor, Tristan

35.97 40.85

Capital SR16 1:18.13Colberg, Evan

36.35 41.78

Hellgate-MT FR17 1:18.19Lofing, Petey E

36.29 41.90

Central JR18 1:19.08Clark, Maclayn

36.05 43.03

C Falls19 1:19.58Ramage, Jax

36.96 42.62

Belgrade20 1:19.90Schuneman, Carl

36.10 43.80

Bozeman21 1:21.21Gonzalez, Diego

36.87 44.34

Hellgate-MT SR22 1:21.40Gritzner, Taj O

39.33 42.07

Polson-MT23 1:22.51Moore, Squid

38.10 44.41

Polson-MT24 1:23.08Reed, Josh

37.04 46.04

Flathead25 1:23.27O'Connell, Caleb

38.14 45.13

Butte Bulldogs FR26 1:25.10Hoar, Elgin

38.47 46.63

Central SO27 1:26.41Kay, Caleb

42.39 44.02
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(Event 20  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Capital SO28 1:28.29Burk, Carson

41.67 46.62

Capital FR29 1:29.66Allred, Eli

42.21 47.45

WHS-MT30 1:33.99Morrison, Brody

42.63 51.36

Big Sky/Loyola-MT FR--- DQAnderson, Mason L

50.23 55.09

 
Event 21  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:54.79Sentinel-MT

1) Ascher, Adalynn L SR 2) La, Aeri L SR

3) Fero, Greta A SO 4) Hiday, Lila G SO

26.83 56.10 26.94 56.70

29.55 1:02.98 27.59 59.01

A2 4:00.79Gallatin

28.89 1:00.37 28.33 1:00.24

27.57 59.23 28.42 1:00.95

A3 4:06.66Big Sky/Loyola-MT

1) Lewis, Elly M JR 2) Remmers, Madison L JR

3) Gerhart, Victoria K SR 4) Stack, Ella J SR

27.07 55.89 33.71 1:12.05

27.91 59.82 27.66 58.90

A4 4:17.45Hellgate-MT

1) Macholz, Kaylee T SR 2) Gatz, Makayla R SR

3) Massey, Ophelia C FR 4) Barkley, Ellie G FR

30.61 1:04.87 33.79 1:10.45

28.87 1:01.87 28.38 1:00.26

B5 4:18.75Capital

1) Urban, Elizabeth G SO 2) Ferguson, Knoelle JR

3) Lay, June JR 4) Alvey, Yuta I JR

27.13 56.23 32.54 1:11.08

32.87 1:08.09 30.02 1:03.35

A6 4:19.13Bozeman

29.28 1:01.50 31.53 1:07.38

30.06 1:05.41 31.01 1:04.84

B7 4:31.86HHS

1) Richardson, Letty FR 2) Leland, Kumari B SO

3) May, Morgan SO 4) Mincemoyer, Allie C JR

35.23 1:14.89 30.87 1:05.44

33.17 1:09.40 29.78 1:02.13

B8 4:41.11Gallatin

32.05 1:06.78 33.95 1:11.85

32.33 1:08.79 34.19 1:13.69

A9 5:07.48Bigfork-MT

1) Cash, Alexandra FR 2) Gregg, Charley

3) Wisman, Emily SO 4) Pickens, Maci SR

36.09 1:15.03 39.53 1:23.84

35.88 1:15.41 35.05 1:13.20

A10 5:28.59Butte Bulldogs

1) Ferriter, Gracie SR 2) Rumler, Elly FR

3) Trefts, Tatum JR 4) Fladager, Amy SR

36.67 1:22.26 35.67 1:24.13

33.11 1:11.65 42.66 1:30.55

 
Event 22  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:20.01Bozeman

24.44 50.04 24.31 50.03

24.91 51.92 22.80 48.02

A2 3:20.50Gallatin

24.31 49.95 23.91 50.96

24.86 52.33 22.66 47.26

A3 3:23.54Capital

1) Oberg, Ryan N SR 2) Cochran, Lincoln R SR

3) Connors, Everson K SO 4) Urban, Isaac J SR

25.57 52.59 23.89 50.97

23.89 50.39 23.38 49.59

B4 3:40.04Bozeman

26.02 53.72 25.51 54.97

26.43 55.53 25.50 55.82

A5 3:43.51Polson-MT

1) Sloan, Boden 2) Kinnick, Isaac

3) Ricks, Hayden 4) McElwee, Teague

27.24 56.11 28.26 58.48

28.44 59.68 22.92 49.24

B6 3:59.40Capital

1) VanWyk, Aidan SR 2) Simpson, Grey FR

3) Burleigh, Sam SR 4) Jarvis, Callahan JR

27.43 57.18 28.76 1:01.34

29.47 1:04.80 25.55 56.08

A7 4:19.31Hellgate-MT

1) Stetson, Finn R JR 2) Smith, Sylious J FR

3) Schierholz, Constantin JR 4) Lofing, Petey E FR

26.74 55.80 32.64 1:07.85

33.33 1:11.36 29.67 1:04.30

A8 4:48.83Butte Bulldogs

1) Sonnemann, Alex 2) Lynch, Grayson FR

3) Benson, Gunnar FR 4) Knopp, Nathan SO

31.42 1:07.73 32.39 1:08.48

32.55 1:08.31 1:24.31

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 22

1. Bozeman High School 673

2. Gallatin High School 663

3. Billings Central Catholic HS 490

4. Helena Capital High School 439

5. Missoula Hellgate 391

6. Missoula Sentinel 347

7. Missoula Big Sky/Loyola 218.5

8. Polson High School 198.5

9. Butte High School 155

10. Whitefish High School 135

11. Glacier High School 114

12. Helena High School 111

13. Belgrade High School 94.5

14. Columbia Falls High School 72.5

15. Flathead High School 70

16. Bigfork High School Swim Team 27
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Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 22

1. Gallatin High School 379

2. Bozeman High School 242.5

3. Missoula Sentinel 230

4. Missoula Hellgate 205

5. Billings Central Catholic HS 200

6. Missoula Big Sky/Loyola 164.5

7. Helena Capital High School 110

8. Whitefish High School 109

9. Helena High School 105

10. Butte High School 95

11. Belgrade High School 85.5

12. Glacier High School 75.5

13. Polson High School 56

14. Columbia Falls High School 41

15. Bigfork High School Swim Team 27

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 22

1. Bozeman High School 430.5

2. Helena Capital High School 329

3. Billings Central Catholic HS 290

4. Gallatin High School 284

5. Missoula Hellgate 186

6. Polson High School 142.5

7. Missoula Sentinel 117

8. Flathead High School 70

9. Butte High School 60

10. Missoula Big Sky/Loyola 54

11. Glacier High School 38.5

12. Columbia Falls High School 31.5

13. Whitefish High School 26

14. Belgrade High School 9

15. Helena High School 6


